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INSTITUTION ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE ODD SEMESTER 2022 - 2023

DATE DAY PARTICULARS DATE DAY PARTICULARS
01-Jun-22 Wednesday 06-Juk-22 Wednesday
02-Jun-22 Thursday 07-Jul-22 Thursday
03-Jun-22 Friday 08-Jul-22 Friday
04-Jun-22 Salurday 09-Jul-22 Saturday
05-Jun-22 Sunday 10-Jul-22 Sunday
06-Jun-22 Monday 11-Jul22 Monday
07-Jun-22 Tuesday 12-Jul-22 Tuesday
08-Jun-22 Wednesday 13-Juk-22 Wednesday
09-Jun-22 Thursday INT:I?NT: :};:}S(S;zil\:l&l;}:u:(; 7 14-Juk-22 Thursday

International Yoga Day 2022 conducted by
10-Jun-22 Friduy Assg:gn:l)r:;?ﬂ?(z (l;rﬂ'l:swz - 15-Juk-22 Friday
(MCA, MBA & ME)
11-Jun-22 Saturday mT:?;g::ﬁf:Tﬁ;ﬁ:ﬁg? &7 16-Jul-22 Saturday
12-Jun-22 Sunday 17-Juk-22 Sunday
13-Jun-22 Monday INTER(T;:';? :S'f'S SYB::‘]:T =lU 18-Jul-22 Monday
14-Jun-22 Tuesday INTER(I:JAGI;;‘ :s]fls syh:::rl:T =11 19-Jul-22 Tuesday
15-Jun-22 Wednesday INTER:;::;? zsﬁls Syh;l:‘:‘];lT = 20-Jul-22 ‘Wednesday
16-Jun-22 Thursday 21-Juk-22 Thursday
17-Jun-22 Friday 22-Jul-22 Friday
18-Jun-22 Salurday 23-Julk-22 Saturday
19-Jun-22 Sunday 24-Jul-22 Sunday
20-Jun-22 Monday 25-Jur22 Monday
21-Jun-22 Tuesday 26-Jul-22 Tuesday
22-Jun-22 Wednesday 27-Jul-22 ‘Wednesday
23-Jun-22 Thursday 28-Jul-22 Thursday
24-Jun-22 Thursday 29-Jul-22 Triday
25-Jun-22 Saturday 30-Jul-22 Saturday
26-Jun-22 Sunday 31-Jul-22 Sunday
27-Jun-22 Monday | € —— ﬂ"wf;vfa:r T Classy 01-Aug-22 Monday
28-Jun-22 Tuesday 02-Aug-12 Tuesday
29-Jun-22 Wednesday 03-Aug-22 Wednesday o ;r;ﬂ_;._.' W
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - III (UG 1V
30-Jun-22 Thursday |SEM & PG (MCA, MBA & ME )/ 04-Aug-22 Thursday
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - II (UG I SEM
01-Jul-22 Friday gﬁﬂ?&?ﬁﬁﬁf{lg /(UG - 05-Aug-22 iy 1 [EATERNALASSESSMENTLHECMERTSEM
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - II (UG 1T SEM
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - 11l (UG 1V
02-Jul-22 Saturday  |SEM & PG (MCA, MBA & ME )/ 06-Aug-22 Saturday
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - II (UG II SEM
03-Jul-22 Sunday 07-Aug-22 Sunday
04-Jul-22 Monday 08-Aug-22 Monday
05-Jul-22 Tuesday 09-Aug-22 Tuesday
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INSTITUTION ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE ODD SEMESTER 2022 - 2023

DATE DAY PARTICULARS DATE DAY PARTICULARS
C of ODD S Classes
For UG (IH Year V Sem & 1V Year VII
10-Aug-22 Wednesday | Sem)/INTERNAL ASSESSMENT -1 (PG 07-Sep-22 ‘Wednesday
ME H SEM )/ 75™ Independence Day 2022
conducted by LITERARY CLUB
11-Aug-22 Thursday INTERNAL ASSESS;C:I;:NT L GCMED 08-Sep-22 Thursday
12-Aug-22 Friday INTERRAL ASSEsssx f’NT L ECMET 09-Sep-22 Friday
13-Aug-22 Saturday 10-Sep-22 Saturday
14-Aug-22 Sunday 11-Sep-22 Sunday
15-Aug-22 Monday 12-Sep-22 Monday
16-Aung-22 Tuesday 13-Sep-22 Tuesday
17-Aug-22 Wednesday 14-Sep-22 ‘Wednesday
18-Aug-22 Thursday 15-Sep-22 Thursday
19-Aug-22 Friday 16-Sep-22 Friday
20-Aug-22 Saturday 17-Sep-22 Saturday
gt i e i “
C of ODD S Classes
22-Aug-22 Monday For UG (11 Year 111 Sem) 19-Scp-22 Monday
23-Aug-22 Tuesday 20-Sep-22 Tuesday
NATIONAL PHOTOGRAPHY DAY
24-Aug-22 Wednesday Conducted By Photography Club / Civil 21-Sep-22 ‘Wednesday
Department
25-Aug-22 Thursday 22-Sep-22 Thursday
26-Aug-22 Friday 23-Sep-22 Friday
27-Aug-22 Saturday K AR;: g;';z };n;'i::::::'ﬁond“ded 24-Sep-22 Saturday
28-Aug-22 Sunday Hulli 25-Sep-22 Sunday
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT — I1 (PG ME 11 SEM
29-Aug-22 Monday 26-Sep-22 Monday )/ INTERNAL ASSESSMENT -1
(UG 111 Year & IV Year)
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - II (PG ME 1I SEM
30-Aug-22 Tuesday 27-Sep-22 Tuesday )/ INTERNAL ASSESSMENT -1
(UG 111 Year & LV Year)
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - 11 (PG ME Il SEM
31-Aug-22 Wednesday 28-Sep-22 Wednesdoy ) /INTERNAL ASSESSMENT -1
(UG 1M Year & LV Year)
C S =
01-5ep-22 Thursday fo sm«:r oDD Classes 29-5ep-22 Thursday INTERNAL ASSESSMI‘;NT 11 (PG ME II SEM
02-Sep-22 Friday 30-Sep-22 Friday INTERNAL ASSESSM!";NT ~11 (PG ME I SEM
03-Sep-22 Saturday 01-Oct-22 Salurday
04-Sep-22 Sunday 02-Oct-22 Sunday
05-Scp-22 Monday 03-Oct-22 Monday
06-Sep-22 Tuesday 04-Oct-22 Tuesday
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INSTITUTION ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE ODD SEMESTER 2022 - 2023

DATE DAY PARTICULARS DATE DAY PARTICULARS
05-Oct-22 Wednesday 03-Nav-22 Thursday
woan | Thsd v ||| vy | O EHEOWERMENT TGRS
07-Oct-22 Friday 05-Nov-22 Saturday
08-Oct-22 Saturday 06-Nov-22 Sunday
09-Oct-22 Sunday 07-Nov-22 Meonday

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT -1
(UG 1I Year Il Sem ) / POSTER MAKING
COMPETITION Conducted By
10-Oct-22 Monday ELECTORAL LITERACY CLUB/EEE 08-Nov-22 Tuesday
Department / Commencement of ODD
Semester Classes For PG (ME & MBA 1
Year)

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT -1
~Oct-: -Nov-22 d
11-Oct-22 Tuesday (UG 11 Year 11l Sem) 09-Nov- Wednesday

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT -1
12-Oct-22 Wednesday (UG 11 Year 11 Sem ) 10-Nov-22 Thursday

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT -1
13-Oct-22 Thursday (UG 1 Year 11l Sem ) 11-Nov-22 Friday

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT -1
14-Oct-22 Friday (UG 11 Yeor 111 Sem ) 12-Nov-22 Saturday

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT -1
o bl (UGRIeanllIISeim)) B o “

16-Oct-22 Sunday 14-Nov-22 Monday
17-Oct-22 Monday 15-Nov-22 Tuesday
18-Oct-22 Tuesday 16-Nov-22 Wednesday
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - [
(PG MBA II Year 11l Sem ) / INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - 1II
19-Oct-22 Wednesday @ ofODD § Classes 17-Nov-22 Thursday (UG 111 Year & 1V Year)

For PG { MCA I Year & II Year)

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - I1
20-Oct-22 Thursday (UG 111 Year & 1V Year ) / INTERNAL 18-Nov-22 Friday
ASSESSMENT -1 (PG MBA 111 Scm )

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - 11
(UG I Year &1V Year)

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - 11
21-Oct-22 Friday (UG III Year & IV Year )/ INTERNAL 19-Nov-22 Saturday
ASSESSMENT -1 (PG MBA II1 Sem )

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT — 111
(UG 11l Year &IV Year)

22-Oct-22 Saturday 20-Nov-22 Sunday
Ci of Practical E Inatlons for
23-Oct-22 Sunday 21-Nov-22 Monday UG III Year & IV Year
24-0ct-22 Monday 22-Nov-22 Tuesday
25-Oct-22 Tuesday 23-Nov-22 ‘Wednesday

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT -11
26-Oct-22 Wednesday (UG IIT Year & IV Year )/ INTERNAL 24-Nov-22 Thursday
ASSESSMENT - [ (PG MBA III Sem )

27-Oct-22 Thursday 25-Nov-22 Friday

28-Oct-22 Friday 26-Nov-22 Saturday

i S e i “

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - I
28-Nov-22 Monday (PG I Ycar/ MBA & M.E )/ Commencement of
ODD Semester Classes For UG 1 Year

30-Oct-22 Sunday

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT ~I

31-0ct-22 Monday 29-Nov-22 [Lucsday (PG I Year/MBA & M.E)

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT -1

01-Nov-22 Tuesday 30-Nov-22 Redey (PG 1Year/MBA & M.E)

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - 11
(UG 1l Yeur HESem ) { INTERNAL

02-Nov-22 Wednesday 04-Dee-22 Thursday
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INSTITUTION ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE ODD SEMESTER 2022 - 2023

DATE DAY PARTICULARS DATE DAY PARTICULARS
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - 11
(UG 1l Year 111 Sem ) /INTERNAL
02-Dec-22 Friday ASSESSMENT -1 29-Dec-22 Thursday
(PG 1Year/ MBA & M.E)
03-Dec-22 Saturday 30-Dec-22 Friday
04-Dec-22 Sunday 31-Dec-22 Saturdey
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - 11
05-Dec-22 Monday (UG II Year 111 Sem ) / INTERNAL 01-Jan-23 Sunday
ASSESSMENT -1 (PG 1 & 11 Year MCA)
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT -1l
(UG H Year [II Sem ) / Last Working Day
GDee22 Tuesday | ror UG III Year & IV Year/ INTERNAL 02-dam23 Msgilzy
ASSESSMENT -1 (PG 1 & 1l Year /MCA)
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT -1
07-Dec-22 Wednesday (UG 11 Year Il Sem ) / INTERNAL 03-Jen-23 Tuesday
ASSESSMENT -I(PG § & 11 Year/MCA)
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT-1(PG 1 & 11
08-Dec-22 Thursday Year/MCA) 04-Jan-23 ‘Wednesday
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT-1(PG 1 & 1I
09-Dec-22 Friday Year/ MCA ) 05-Jan-23 Thursday
i INTERNAL ASSESSMENT -1 (PG 1& 11
10-Dec-22 Saturday Year/MCA) 06-Jan-23 Friday
11-Dee-22 Sunday 07-Jan-23 Saturday
C of ODD § Classes
0 o
12-Dec-22 Monday For PG ( ME 11 Year 111 SEM) 3-Jan-23 Sunday
13-Dec-22 Tuesday 09-Jan-23 Monday
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - 11
14-Dec-22 Wednesday (PG MBA Il Year I1I Sem ) 10-Jan-23 Tuesday
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT -1
15-Dec-22 Thursday (PG MBA 11 Year 111 Sem ) 11-Jan-23 Wednesday
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT -1
22 1 -
16-Dec- Friday (PG MBA IL Year 111 Sem ) 12-Jan-23 Thursday
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - 1I
. S: o
17-Dec-22 afurday (PG MBA 1l Year 111 Sem ) 13-Jan-23 Fridoy
18-Dec-22 Sunday 14-Jan-23 Saturday
19-Dec-22 Monday Last Working Day For MBA 11 Year 15-Jan-23 Sunday
20-Dec-22 Tuesday 16-Jan-23 Monday
2i-Dec-22 Wednesday 17-Jan-23 Tucsday
22-Dec-22 Thursday 18-Jan-23 Wednesday
C t of Practical ExamInailons For
23-Dec-22 Friday 19-Jan-23 Thursday UG 11 YEAR & PG MBA I YEAR
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - I
24-Dec-22 Saturday 20-Jan-23 Friday (UG 1Ycar) /INTERNAL ASSESSMENT -~ I1
(PG I Year /MBA & M.E)
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT -1
25-Dec-22 Sunday 21-Jan-23 Saturday (UG IYear) /INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - 11
(PG 1 Year/MBA & M.E)
26-Dec-22 Monday 22-Jan-23 Sunday
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - I
27-Dec-22 Tuesday Last Working Day For UG (Il Year) 23-Jan-23 Monday (UG 1 Year) /INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - IT
(PG I Year/MBA & M.E)
28-Dec-22 Wednesday 24-Jan-23 Tuesday l:’ll:!]/‘\E:pI‘\?]l; )ASSESSMENT L ECIUY e
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INSTITUTION ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE EVEN SEMESTER 2022 - 2023

DATE DAY PARTICULARS DATE DAY PARTICULARS

Last Working Day For PG (MBA & M>E 1
25-Jan-23 Wednesday |Year)/INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - 11 20-Feb-23 Monday
(PG ] Year/MBA & M.E)

26-Jan-23 Thursday 21-Fcb-23 Tuesday

Commencement of Praciical Examinations
27-Jan-23 Friday for MBA & M.EI Year/ INTERNAL 22-Feb-23 Wednesday
ASSESSMENT -1 (PG 1l Year-M.E)

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT —1I (PG II Year
- M.E )

28-Jan-23 Saturday 23-Feb-23 Thursday

29-Jan-23 Sunday 24-Fcb-23 Friday

=it

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT-II (PG 1 & 11
30-Jan-23 Monday Year /MCA )/ INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 25-Feb-23 Saturday
-I(PGII Year-M.E)

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - 11 (PG 1 & II
31-Jan-23 Tuesday Year / MCA ) / INTERNAL ASSESSMEN 26-Feb-23 Sunday
-1 (PG Hl Year- M.E) o

C of EVEN S Classes
For UG (11, 11I Year & 1V Year/
IV/VI/VIIl - SEM) / INTERNAL
01-Feb-23 Wednesday ASSESSMENT ~ Il (PG 1 & 11 Year / MCA 27-Feb-23 Monday
)}/ INTERNAL ASSESSMENT -1 (PG 1
Year-M.E)
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - (PG I & I}
02-Feb-23 Thursday Year/ MCA )/ INTERNAL ASSESSMENT 28-Feb-23 Tuesday
~I1(PGII Year-M.E )
Last Working Day for MCA ODD SEM - I
03-Feb-23 Friday & II1 / INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - 11 (PG 01-Mar-23 Wednesday
I & 11 Year /MCA)
04-Fcb-23 Saturday 02-Mar-23 Thursday
05-Feb-23 Sunday 03-Mar-23 Friday

06-Feb-23 Monday z‘:’“M“gA“:x:: ;{ :’l’x:‘r" EXImIngtions 04-Mar-23 Saturday

07-Feb-23 Tuesday 05-Mar-23 Sunday
08-Feb-23 Wednesday 06-Mar-23 Monday
09-Feb-23 Thursday 07-Mar-23 Tuesday

Several Competitlons (Singing, Dance & Speech)
10gEEbez Eriiy Og:Mar-23 RSineday Conducted by Womens Empowerment Cell
11-Feb-23 Saturday 09-Mar-23 Thursday

Short Film Conducted By PHOTOGRAPHY

12-Feb-23 Sunday CLUB

10-Mar-23 Friday

SPEECH COMPETITION for World Radio
13-Feb-23 Monday Station Day By ECE Department 11-Mar-23 Saturday

Ml b i S “

C of EVEN S Classes For

15-Feb-23 Wednesday 13-Mar-23 Monday PG (ME & MBA I Year & MCA Il Year)

16-Feb-23 Thursday 14-Mar-23 Tuesday

17-Feb-23 Friday 15-Mar-23 Wednesday

18-Feb-23 Saturday 16-Mar-23 Thursday INTERNA(E(?SIS‘I{:ZS?:ENT all
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - 11

19-Feb-23 Sunday 17-Mar-23 Friday UG | Year ) [ INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - 11
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INSTITUTION ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE EVEN SEMESTER 2022 - 2023

DATE DAY PARTICULARS DATE DAY PARTICULARS

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT -11
18-Msr-23 Saturday (UG 1 Year) / INTERNAL 13-Apr-23 Thursday
ASSESSMENT —11 (PG 1l Year-M.E)

MASTER HEALTH CHECK UP Conducted By
Faculty Welfare Club

19-Mar-23 Sunday 14-Apr-23 Friday

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - 1f (PG II

2, %
20-Mar-23 Monday Year- M.E) 15-Apr-23 Saturday
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - 11 (PG }1
21-Mar-23 Tuesday Year- M.E) 16-Apr-23 Sunday
22-Mar-23 Wednesday 17-Apr-23 Monday
C of EVEN § Classes

For PG (MCA [ Year)/ INTERNAL
ASSESSMENT -1
23-Mar-23 Thursday (UG 1I Year / III Year & IV Year /MBA 11 18-Apr-23 Tucsday
Year 1V SEM) / Last Working Day for UG 1
SEM & PG 111 SEM/ INTERNAL
ASSESSMENT - 11 (PG Il Year -M.E )

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - [
24-Mar-23 Friday (UG 11 Ycar, 111 Year & 1V Year /MBA 11 19-Apr-23 Wednesday
Year IV SEM )

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - I
(UG 1l Year &1V Year )

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT -1

(UG Il Year, 1II Year & IV Year / MBA 11 INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - 11

25-Mar-23 Saturday Year IV SEM ) / Commencement of 20-Apr-23 Thursday

Praclical Examinatlons For UG I YEAR & (UGHIRYean&ll A eary)

& PG 111 SEM
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - 11
-2, d 21-Apr-

ol iy S “ i S (UGLIIl Year & 1V Year )
27-Mar-23 Monday 22-Apr-23 Saturday (
28-Mar-23 Tuesday 23-Apr-23 Sunday
29-Mar-23 Wednesday 24-Apr-23 Monday

FUNDAMENTALS OF INFORMATION
30-Mar-23 Thursday 25-Apr-23 Tuesday LITERARY Conducted By Womens
Empowerment Cell

31-Mar-23 Friday 26-Apr-23 Wednesday
01-Apr-23 Saturday 27-Apr-23 Thursday
02-Apr-23 Sunday 28-Apr-23 Friday
03-Apr-23 Monday 29-Apr-23 Saturday
04-Apr-23 Tuesday 30-Apr-23 Sunday
C of Theory E: for:
05-Apr-23 Wednesday UGISEM & 01-May-23 Monday
PG Il SEM
06-Apr-23 Thursday 02-May-23 Tuesdny
L
07-Apr-23 Friday 03-May-23 Wednesday
08-Apr-23 Saturday 04-May-23 Thursday Fine Arts Club Conducted By CSE Department
3 YOGA CLASS Conducted By Faculty Wellsre
. -
EprE) Bty 3Ny Egiday) Club for all faculty members
10-Apr-23 Monday 06-May-23 Saturday
11-Apr-23 Tuesday 07-May-23 Sunday
12-Apr-23 Wednesday 08-May-23 Monday

P
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INSTITUTION ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE EVEN SEMESTER 2022 - 2023
DATE DAY PARTICULARS DATE DAY PARTICULARS
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - H
(UG 11 Year/ MBA II Ycar 1V SEM ) /
09-May-23 Tuesday INTERNAL ASSESSMENT — 111 05-Jun-23 Monday
(UG 1II Year & 1V Year)
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - 11
(UG 11 Year/ MBA Il Year IV SEM ) /
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - T11
10-May-23 Wednesday (UG TH Year & IV Year) / C 06-Jun-23 Tuesday
of EVEN Scemester Classes For UG (I Year
ITSEM)
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - I1
(UG 11 Year/ MBA II Year IV SEM ) /
11-May-23 Thursday INTERNAL ASSESSMENT — 111 07-Jun-23 ‘Wednesday
(UG 11 Year & 1V Year)
Last Working Day for EVEN Semester
12-May-23 Friday Classes For UG (1T, Il Year & IV Year/ 08-Jun-23 Thursday
IV/VI/VIIL - SEM)
13-May-23 Saturday 09-Jun-23 Friday
14-May-23 Sunday 10-Jun-23 Saturday
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT -1
(PG MCA 1 Year 11 SEM) /
15-May=2 Ronday Commencement of Practical Examinations tloun-2d Sunday
For UG I, 111 & IV YEAR
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - [
(PG MCA I Year Il SEM)/SHORT FILM
EVENT Conducted By Photography Club
16-May-23 Tuesday On behsif of "INTERNATIONAL DAY OF 12-Jun-23 Monday
LIGHT"/ Faculty Development Program on
STRESS MANAGEMENT Conducted By
Faculty Welfare Club
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - [
17-May-23 ‘Wednesday (PG MCA 1Year Il SEM) 13-Jun-23 Tuesday
18-May-23 Thursday 14-Jun-23 Wednesday
19-May-23 Friday 15-Jun-23 Thursday
20-May-23 Saturday 16-Jun-23 Friday
21-May-23 Sunday 17-Jun-23 Saturday
22-May-23 Monday 18-Jun-23 Sunday
23-May-23 Tuesday 19-Jun-23 Monday
24-May-23 Wednesday 20-Jun-23 Tuesday
25-May-23 Thursday 21-Jun-23 ‘Wednesday
26-May-23 Friday 22-Jun-23 Thursday
27-May-23 Saturday 23-Jun-23 Friday
28-May-23 Sunday 24-Jun-23 Saturday
29-May-23 Monday 25-Jun-23 Sunday
OPERATING SYSTEM INSTALLATION INTERNAL ASSESSMENT-1
30-May-23 Tucsday & REPAIR) Conducted By Faculty Welf 26-Jun-23 Monday (PG MCA 1 Year I1 SEM)/INTERNAL
i “éltub s | ASSESSMENT -1 (UG Year [I SEM)
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - 11
31-May-23 Wednesday 27-Jun-23 Tucsday (PG MCA I Year II SEM)/INTERNAL
ASSESSMENT - I (UG 1 Year 11 SEM)
INTERNAL ASSESSMENT - I1
01-Jun-23 Thursday 28-Jun-23 Wednesday (PG MCA I Year Il SEM)/INTERNAL
ASSESSMENT — 1 (UG | Year 11 SEM)
02-Jun-23 Friday 29-Jun-23 Thursdey
03-Tun-23 Saturday 30-Jun-23 Friday INTERNAL AS3h-BWRaBN1 (UGI Year 1t
SEM)
4
04-Jun-23 Sunday
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